American Fork
MT-HLF-005087

Progression Map
08/20/2021

Approx. 21,876 GIS Acres
on 08/17 1130

I 07/17/2021 750 ac
" 07/20/2021 5,384 ac
1 07/21/2021 5,490 ac
~07/22/2021 5,727 ac
07/25/2021 5,886 ac
07/26/2021 8,379 ac
07/27/2021 9,574 ac
07/29/2021 14,325 ac
08/04/2021 14,738 ac
08/07/2021 19,028 ac
08/11/2021 19,582 ac
08/12/2021 19,585 ac
~ 08/13/2021 19,602 ac
" 08/14/2021 19,749 ac
[0 08/15/2021 20,187 ac
[ 08/16/2021 20,741 ac
I 08/17/2021 21,876 ac

Total Acres|Growth Total
750 750
5,384 4,634
5,490 106
5,727 237
5,886 159
8,379 2,493
9,574 1,195
14,325 4,751
14,738 413
19,028 4,290
19,582 554

19,585 3
19,602 17
19,749 147
20,187 438
20,741 554
21,876 1,135
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